ID Task Name Duration Start Finish | May 2023 ‘ ‘ June 2023 ‘ ’
101214116118 2022124 2628130/ 2| 4|68 10/12/14l16/18/20/22(24/26/28/30/ 135179 11l13l1s[17l19l21]23[25[27]029!
1 FM Drilling on 4 days Thu 4/13/23 Tue 4/18/23 [ |
T17/18 |
2 | Lateral Drilling on 5 days Wed 4/19/23 Tue 4/25/23 .‘ i
T17/18 |
3 | FM Drilling on N 450 6 days Wed 4/26/23 Wed 5/3/23 ‘ I
E i
4 | FM DrillingonT19 4 days Thu 5/4/23 Tue 5/9/23 I |
5 | Lateral Drilling on 4 days Wed 5/10/23 Mon 5/15/23 1 I 1
T19 |
6 | Lateral Drillingon N 8 days Tue 5/16/23 Thu 5/25/23 I I
450 E 1
7 | FM DrillingonT20 2 days Fri 5/26/23 Mon 5/29/23 ? I |
8 | Lateral Drilling on 3 days Tue 5/30/23 Thu 6/1/23 j | i
T20 |
9 | FM on Armstrong 20 days Mon 6/5/23 Fri 6/30/23 i i 1
going West ‘
10 | GS Install T15 A/B 2 days Fri4/14/23 Mon 4/17/23 ,
11 | GS Install T16 7 days Tue 4/18/23 Wed 4/26/23 i I
12 |GSInstall T17/18 5 days Thu4/27/23  Wed 5/3/23 i i
13 | GS Install T19 3 days Thu 5/4/23 Mon 5/8/23 | I I
14 | GS Install T20 3 days Tue 5/9/23 Thu 5/11/23 j | i
15 | GSInstallN450 E 10 days Fri5/12/23 Thu 5/25/23 ‘i I |
16 | <New Task>
17 | Type 3 valve 5 days Mon 4/17/23  Fri 4/21/23 |
Junctions (Valves ‘
critical to path)
18 | ARV/Hybrid 12 days Mon 4/24/23 Tue 5/9/23 |
Structures(Poly
valves critical to
install) |
19 | Pressure 3 days Wed 5/10/23 Fri 5/12/23 3 I
Testing(Poly valves
__________ | critical to testing) ;
20 | Electrical Risers(D&D.5 days Mon 4/24/23 Fri 4/28/23 } |
21 | Restoration T13/14 5 days Mon 4/17/23  Fri4/21/23 i
area ‘
22 | Continue with 15 days Mon 4/24/23 Fri 5/12/23
Restortation
23 | Start pulling wire 20 days Mon 4/24/23 Fri 5/19/23 1
and making
connections T13/14 i
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gDuration Start IFinish | May 2023 , | June 2023 |
I | 10/ 1214|1618 |20 |22 24 262830/ 2[4 68 1012141618 202202426/ 28[301 135|709l 1l13l15/17[19/21[23[25]27]029]
24 | S &S fusing 8" 6 days Mon 5/15/23 Mon 5/22/23 I i
25 |S&SDrilling8"  30days  Mon5/22/23  Fri6/30/23 | I
starting at Lift ;
Station#1
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DESCRIPTION
The concepts, designs, plans, detalls and other informaton at thown on thit documant are the sole

None of the concepts, designs, plans, desils or other infarmation hereon shall ba used or

disseminated without the expressed written permission of JPR._© 2021 JPR - Al Rights Reserved.

property of JPR and were ereated, developed, and presented for use on this specific project.
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